AH3712Q
Document number: DS45415 Rev. 2 - 2
1 of 19
March 2023
© 2023 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
P
R

L
AH3712Q
Ordering Information
AH3712Q - XXX - X
PackingPackage
7 : Tape & Reel
B: Bulk (Note 15)
      P : SIP-3
    SA : SOT23
     W :  SC59
FDW : U-DFN2020-6/SWP
Output Type
      Blank : Open-Drain
      A : Internal Pull-Up Resistor
Orderable
Part Number
Package Code Package
Packing
Quantity Carrier Part Number Suffix
AH3712Q-P-B P SIP-3 1,000 Bulk -B
AH3712Q-SA-7 SA SOT23 3,000 7” Tape & Reel -7
AH3712Q-W-7 W SC59 3,000 7” Tape & Reel -7
AH3712Q-FDW-7 FDW U-DFN2020-6/SWP 3,000 7” Tape & Reel -7
* AH3712AQ-P-B P SIP-3 1,000 Bulk -B
* AH3712AQ-SA-7 SA SOT23 3,000 7” Tape & Reel -7
* AH3712AQ-W-7 W SC59 3,000 7” Tape & Reel -7
* Future new product
Notes: 15. Bulk is for SIP-3 Straight Lead.
AH3712Q